1999 Ninja" 250R Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Cowling Lowers
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1999 Ninja" 250R
PARTS LIST
Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,LOWER COWLING,FR (Ref # 11045)
BRACKET,LOWER COWLING,RR,LH (Ref # 11045A)
BRACKET,LOWER COWLING,RR,RH (Ref # 11045B)
SCREEN (Ref # 14037)

MAT,LOWER COWLING,LH (Ref # 53004)
MAT,LOWER COWLING,RH (Ref # 53004A)
COWLING-ASSY.,LWR,GREEN/VIOLET (Ref # 55050B)
SCREW,5X16,BLACK (Ref # 92009)

SCREW,6X18 (Ref # 92009A)

NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015)

COLLAR,L=9.1,BLACK (Ref # 92027)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

COLLAR,BLACK (Ref # 92143)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14,BLACK (Ref # 130)
SCREW-PAN-CROS,6X20,BLACK (Ref # 220)
COWLING-ASSY.,LWR,EBONY/GREEN (Ref # 55050C)

PART NUMBER

11045-1861

11045-1864
11045-1865
14037-1094
53004-1053
53004-1054

55050-5202-Q4

92009-1654
92009-1663
92015-1602
92027-1935
92075-1634
92143-1226
130J0614
220C€0620

55050-5204-VS
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
5
4
2
3
2
1
2
1



